
McHenry County College to Hebron 47

Dist Type Note Next

0.0 Start of route 0.2

0.2 Continue on Tarton Drive 0.4

0.7 L onto Ridgefield Road, A38 0.1

0.8 R onto Market Street, V25 0.1

0.9 R onto West Hillside Road 0.3

1.2 L onto South Cherry Valley Road 1.9

3.1 R onto Crystal Springs Road 0.1

3.2 L onto South Cherry Valley Road 0.8

4.0 L on Mason Hill Road. 0.8

4.8 Sharp R onto South Valley Hill Road 1.4

6.1 L onto Bull Valley Road 2.7

6.1 miles.  +367/-358 feet

Dist Type Note Next

8.9 Sharp R onto South Queen Anne Road.  Becomes

North Queen Anne.

8.1

17.0 Becomes Kemman Road 2.3

19.3 L onto Price Road 1.0

20.3 L onto Main Street, IL 47 0.5

20.8 L onto Bigelow Avenue. Becomes Hebron Road. 1.6

22.4 L onto Johnson Road 2.2

24.6 Rest stop at Winding Creek Forest Preserve. 0.5

25.1 Continue onto Johnson Road. Becomes McCauley

Road.

2.2

27.3 Continue onto Mc Cauley Rd 2.3

29.6 L onto Alden Road, V12 0.4

23.5 miles.  +564/-499 feet

Dist Type Note Next

30.0 Sharp R onto St Patricks Road 1.0

31.1 Sharp L onto Murray Road 1.2

32.3 L onto Nelson Road, A28 0.5

32.8 R onto North Rose Farm Road 3.2

36.0 L onto Kishwaukee Valley Road 0.0

36.0 R onto South Rose Farm Road 1.4

37.4 Sharp L onto West South Street Road 0.9

38.4 Slight fork in road. Keep R onto Davis Road 0.1

38.4 R onto Stieg Road 1.5

39.9 L onto Perkins Road 1.2

41.2 R turn on Dean Street. 0.1

11.6 miles.  +364/-381 feet

Dist Type Note Next

41.3 L turn onto Lucas Road to end. 4.4

45.7 Cross highway to college parking lot. 0.0

45.8 Slight R onto Ring Road 0.1

45.8 End of route 0.0

4.7 miles.  +96/-107 feet


